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2022 GRHS Boys SW & D Invite - 12/17/2022

Results - 2022 GRHS Boys SW & D Invite
 
#1  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay

Pool Rec: 1:40.68 2015P Kelly Walsh

School: 1:37.24 2018S

M. Richmond, E. Moffatt, J. King, L. Hutchinson

  Team Relay Finals Time

ALAN1 1:40.58P   32.0

26.90 27.85 22.1923.64

ALAR2 1:45.92   26.0

28.10 29.29 23.1425.39

AGRV3 1:52.92   24.0

28.35 31.91 26.1126.55

ARAW-WY4 1:56.87   22.0

Karstens, Jonathan Daniels, Colton

Frakes, Ethan Martinez, Jadon

29.85 32.64 24.1930.19

ALYM5 1:57.79   20.0

Hill, Tyden Johnson, Aedan

Lallatin, Jaxon Sill, Gavin

30.07 35.88 25.8725.97

BLAR6 x1:59.16

30.11 30.83 27.1031.12

AJAC7 2:03.68   18.0

26.93 33.74 30.0033.01

ARSP-WY8 2:04.23   14.0

Perry, Bryce 17 Ribordy, Cameron 17

Miller, Magnus 16 Thompson, Tanner 16

30.85 33.93 26.3433.11

AEVN9 2:04.81   10.0

Branning, Gavin Hogman, Eldon

Brown, Braddock McDowell, Jamar

30.79 33.91 26.7433.37

BGRV*10 x2:04.88

34.13 35.35 26.7828.62

BLAN*10 x2:04.88

33.74 33.25 27.8030.09

CLAN12 x2:08.23

33.57 35.11 29.2330.32

AKEM13 2:10.04   8.0

Erickson, Calvin Sandall, Bowman

Killian, Camden Platt, Jacob

33.08 37.21 31.8227.93

CEVN14 x2:20.35

Sims, Kade Hogman, Kyler

Sawyer, Wyatt

40.22 41.81 24.5533.77

CGRV15 x2:31.69

37.67 37.74 37.1639.12

BJAC--- DQ

53.76 45.95 43.9035.15

CLAR--- DQ

35.84 36.74 29.0940.92

 
#2  Boys 200 Yard Free

Pool Rec: 1:44.85 2019P Michael Richmond

School: 1:42.42 2019S M.Richmond

4A2:01.00

3A2:11.00

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LANHuelskamp, Dylan1 1:50.34 4A

24.57 27.73 28.8129.23

GRVYoung, Brady2 1:51.50 4A

24.88 28.00 29.4029.22

LANBrown, Brayden3 1:53.36 4A

25.37 27.86 30.6929.44

LAR 17Ewers, Loden d4 1:53.42 4A

26.05 28.57 29.3729.43

LARLam, Tanner5 1:58.20 4A

26.20 29.37 31.5331.10

KEMVillarreal, Malachi6 1:59.14 4A

27.08 30.24 30.8430.98

JACScott, Hunter7 1:59.50 4A

26.83 29.82 31.3731.48

RSP-WY 16Seiloff, Gunner8 2:01.02 3A

26.69 30.36 31.8332.14

LARMontez, Kevin9 2:02.38 3A

29.27 31.00 30.7931.32

GRVGilmore, Colin10 2:03.17 3A

27.96 31.24 31.4432.53

EVNOlson, Jacob11 2:09.92 3A

26.97 32.72 34.2435.99

LYMSwensen, Porter12 2:16.32   1.0

29.44 34.52 35.3836.98

RSP-WY 16Muir, Wesley13 2:16.35

30.94 35.01 34.4735.93

KEMSmith, Darren14 2:16.44

30.27 34.30 34.6037.27

EVNHogman, Kyler15 2:19.68

29.43 34.60 38.2137.44

LYMEyre, Odin16 2:23.29

31.66 36.00 36.9938.64

GRVWadsworth, Logan17 2:25.41

31.78 38.36 36.0439.23

RAW-WYLanda, Aaiden18 2:27.61

30.02 37.36 39.7140.52

LANBlunck, Dylan19 2:27.70

30.43 35.70 41.2140.36

LARCampbell, David20 2:29.43

32.42 37.11 39.3840.52

LANHill, Trevor21 2:30.29

31.99 37.76 39.6040.94

LANWietzki, Mason22 x2:31.85

32.77 38.24 39.3241.52

EVNNebeker, Draiman23 2:32.96

33.49 38.60 38.5942.28

EVNHengesteg, Forest24 2:34.43

31.94 40.20 40.5941.70

GRVSanchez Frey, Brandon25 2:36.18

33.88 38.36 41.2042.74

JACVillanueva, Angel26 2:37.33

35.28 39.30 40.2142.54

KEMErickson, Calvin27 2:42.37

31.92 39.87 45.5245.06

JACMcJunkin, Joseph28 2:42.47

35.15 39.44 42.8944.99

LARSinicki, Cooper29 x3:29.43

44.03 51.64 57.4056.36

LANPlaisted, Carter--- DQ

32.75 35.76 38.0038.11

 
#3  Boys 200 Yard IM

Pool Rec: 1:57.26 2021P Jonny Kulow

School: 1:57.60 2017S M. Richmond

4A2:20.00

3A2:30.00

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LANKulow, Benny1 2:06.71 4A

27.28 33.42 29.0236.99

LANMcFadden, Reed2 2:09.19 4A

27.26 34.08 30.7837.07

LAR 17Morton, Kyle A3 2:09.27 4A

28.41 34.38 29.7136.77

LARStakes, Aiden4 2:12.11 4A

28.38 34.20 31.3038.23

GRVFischer, Ryan5 2:16.04 4A

28.36 34.87 32.4040.41

LARTaff, Dallin6 2:17.37 4A

28.31 37.24 31.8439.98

RSP-WY 16Pedersen, Dailen7 2:18.41 4A

28.31 35.87 32.8341.40

RAW-WYKarstens, Jonathan8 2:21.44 3A

29.73 36.71 32.9942.01

EVNPhillips, Hanky9 2:26.68 3A

31.28 36.35 32.4846.57

LYMHill, Tyden10 2:26.85 3A

29.24 36.87 35.5345.21

KEMDietrich, Connor11 2:30.35   2.0

30.52 39.13 35.7444.96

RSP-WY 17Ribordy, Cameron12 2:33.41   1.0

31.08 40.50 35.3746.46

RAW-WYDaniels, Colton13 2:35.07

32.71 42.55 36.8442.97

RSP-WY 16Thompson, Tanner14 2:35.31

30.79 38.68 39.9045.94

JACZarate, Isaac15 2:36.13

30.52 39.07 39.0947.45

EVNMcDowell, Jamar16 2:44.18

32.43 41.34 36.8353.58

LANRudd, Jacob17 2:49.57

36.86 41.09 40.3751.25

JACSpankie, Eugene18 2:51.45

37.16 42.99 39.7951.51

GRVOwens, Dallan19 2:52.31

35.20 46.68 40.3150.12

EVNStokes, Quinn20 3:06.74

41.04 49.70 42.5453.46
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(#3  Boys 200 Yard IM)

RSP-WY 14Asper, Koen21 3:11.79

43.63 49.54 44.4754.15

EVNSims, Kade22 3:13.11

42.30 47.54 45.2857.99

JACMcIntyre, Ethan23 3:35.63

48.06 1:00.57 49.3357.67

RAW-WYRoberts, Peyten--- DQ

38.24 44.84 38.6350.03

 
#4  Boys 50 Yard Free

Pool Rec: 21.43 2021P Jonny Kulow

School: 21.32 1998S B. Britton

4A24.49

3A25.80

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RSP-WY 18Spicer, John1 22.41 4A

LARRees, Garrett2 22.97 4A

LYMLallatin, Jaxon3 23.31 4A

LANRichards, Finn4 23.48 4A

LARLiu, Josh5 23.77 4A

KEMKrell, Seth6 23.95 4A

RAW-WYMartinez, Jadon7 24.80 3A

LARCrandall-Hutt, Coulter8 25.00 3A

EVNSawyer, Wyatt9 25.19 3A

LANWhelan, Justin10 25.36 3A

LYMBently, Evan11 25.45 3A

RAW-WYChapman, Kagen12 25.91   1.0

GRVZimmerman, Aiden13 25.92

KEMKrell, Colter14 26.35

LARParker, Glade15 26.43

LYMSill, Gavin16 26.44

LARLam, Dalton17 x26.75

RSP-WY 17Poyer, Hudson18 26.78

LANDeeds, Carson19 26.82

EVNBranning, Gavin20 26.89

GRVNeher, Andrew21 26.90

RAW-WYKarstens, Wyatt22 26.98

RSP-WY 17Perry, Bryce23 27.02

LARGreene, Marcus24 x27.38

LYMHooten, Brix25 27.72

GRVGray, Logan26 27.79

LARMoore, Ben27 x28.08

EVNHogman, Eldon28 28.23

RAW-WYFrakes, Ethan*29 28.25

LANHamilton, Kaleb*29 28.25

LANBlunck, Brody31 x28.27

RSP-WY 16Miller, Magnus32 28.41

LYMJohnson, Aedan33 x28.74

JACRobinson, Bill34 28.99

LARAnderson, Bode35 x29.58

RSP-WY 17Lauridsen, Christian36 x30.22

RSP-WY 15Wiberg, Dalen37 x30.64

GRVDodson, Kaiden38 31.14

LAROrtega-Leyba, Antonio39 x31.35

RSP-WY 16Sorensen, JP40 x31.88

RSP-WY 15Christensen, Soren41 x32.02

RSP-WY 14Flaherty, Aiden42 x32.31

KEMPlatt, Jacob43 32.69

RSP-WY 15Veesart, Ethan44 x32.96

LARCrandall-Hutt, Kieler45 x33.77

LYMLamoreaux, Trevor*46 x34.20

RSP-WY 17Harris, Dalyn*46 x34.20

RSP-WY 14Elkins, Ridge48 x35.61

LARLewis, Drake49 x36.37

KEMWinkler, Jayce50 37.42

GRVRenfro, Joe51 x37.72

GRVColeman, CJ52 x38.15

LARPikal, Michael53 x47.99

JACPalacios, Dante54 54.00

LARGonzales, James55 x55.13

EVNBrown, Braddock--- DQ

 
#5  Boys 1 mtr Diving

Pool Rec: 290.30 2022P Braxton Cordova

School: 334.65 1992S J. Chacon

4A180.00

3A160.00

Age Name         Team Finals Score

GRVCordova, Braxton1 247.25 4A

LARRobinson, Ronan2 246.80 4A

GRVKight, Kyle3 202.45 4A

GRVGaily, Keegan4 199.60 4A

LANLarson, Noah5 181.75 4A

LANWietzki, Logan6 180.25 4A

KEMSandall, Bowman7 155.50   7.0

LANHampton, Gage8 154.40   5.0

GRVFriel, Zach9 152.30   4.0

GRVRenfro, Johnny10 x149.30

RAW-WYWestfall, Noa11 106.35   3.0

GRVDansie, Liam12 x68.55

 
#6  Boys 100 Yard Fly

Pool Rec: 51.27 2020P Jonny Kulow

School: 50.88 2019S M. Richmond

4A1:02.50

3A1:09.00

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LANMcFadden, Reed1 56.48 4A

25.77 30.71

GRVReading, Zeke2 59.03 4A

26.96 32.07

RSP-WY 16Seiloff, Gunner3 1:00.13 4A

27.40 32.73

LARMontez, Kevin4 1:00.68 4A

28.69 31.99

LANBlackburn, Colby5 1:00.92 4A

28.22 32.70

LARMathill, Kody6 1:01.38 4A

26.60 34.78

RSP-WY 16Pedersen, Dailen7 1:01.88 4A

28.32 33.56

LARStakes, Kelan8 1:01.91 4A

28.39 33.52

KEMKillian, Camden9 1:03.78 3A

29.27 34.51

GRVErdmann, Trace10 1:09.20   3.0

31.11 38.09

RAW-WYFrakes, Ethan11 1:15.81   2.0

33.85 41.96

GRVOwens, Dallan12 1:16.98   1.0

34.93 42.05

RAW-WYLanda, Aaiden13 1:17.29

33.73 43.56

EVNO'Driscoll, Tyler14 1:20.15

36.33 43.82

LYMHooten, Brix15 1:21.40

36.00 45.40

LANPlaisted, Carter16 1:21.67

39.09 42.58

EVNSims, Kade17 1:35.84

41.76 54.08

JACMcJunkin, Joseph18 1:45.66

46.23 59.43

JACVillanueva, Angel--- DQ

38.34 41.83

LARCrandall-Hutt, Kieler--- DQ

41.20 52.14

 
#7  Boys 100 Yard Free

Pool Rec: 48.11 2018P Max DeYoung

School: 46.78 2019S M. Michmond

4A54.00

3A57.50

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RSP-WY 18Spicer, John1 49.32 4A

23.82 25.50

LANKulow, Benny2 49.82 4A

23.84 25.98

LYMLallatin, Jaxon3 51.78 4A

24.34 27.44

LARRees, Garrett4 51.93 4A

24.67 27.26

GRVFischer, Ryan5 52.65 4A

25.23 27.42

KEMKrell, Seth6 53.48 4A

24.88 28.60

LARLam, Tanner7 54.59 3A

25.80 28.79

GRVZimmerman, Aiden8 56.05 3A

26.96 29.09

LANWhelan, Justin9 56.13 3A

26.77 29.36

RAW-WYMartinez, Jadon10 56.71 3A

26.50 30.21

EVNOlson, Jacob11 58.09   2.0

27.00 31.09

KEMDietrich, Connor12 58.20   1.0

28.17 30.03

EVNMcDowell, Jamar13 58.22

27.47 30.75
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KEMKrell, Colter14 58.37

28.09 30.28

LYMSill, Gavin15 59.06

27.48 31.58

LARParker, Glade16 59.10

27.23 31.87

LYMSwensen, Porter17 59.92

28.57 31.35

KEMSmith, Darren18 59.93

28.54 31.39

LARLam, Dalton19 1:01.67

28.99 32.68

LANBlunck, Dylan20 1:01.78

29.57 32.21

GRVLauriski-Adams, Vance21 1:02.04

29.31 32.73

LANHamilton, Kaleb22 1:03.07

30.30 32.77

RAW-WYKarstens, Wyatt23 1:03.62

29.89 33.73

KEMErickson, Calvin24 x1:04.18

29.85 34.33

EVNHengesteg, Forest25 1:05.95

30.45 35.50

RSP-WY 16Miller, Magnus26 1:06.56

31.96 34.60

LANWietzki, Mason27 x1:06.67

31.88 34.79

LARCampbell, David28 x1:07.73

31.79 35.94

LARAnderson, Bode29 x1:08.14

RSP-WY 15Wiberg, Dalen30 1:09.24

33.05 36.19

RSP-WY 17Lauridsen, Christian31 1:09.51

31.88 37.63

JACVillanueva, Ricardo32 1:09.58

33.21 36.37

RSP-WY 16Sorensen, JP33 x1:10.33

33.59 36.74

KEMPlatt, Jacob34 x1:13.03

34.04 38.99

GRVDodson, Kaiden35 1:13.28

33.65 39.63

KEMBanta, Thomas36 x1:16.32

35.90 40.42

RSP-WY 15Veesart, Ethan37 x1:17.17

RSP-WY 14Flaherty, Aiden38 x1:17.31

36.26 41.05

RSP-WY 14Elkins, Ridge39 x1:20.16

37.78 42.38

RAW-WYRobinson, Evan40 1:25.08

39.24 45.84

GRVColeman, CJ41 x1:27.11

40.19 46.92

JACMcJunkin, Vinny42 1:29.25

36.95 52.30

GRVRenfro, Joe43 x1:34.56

42.77 51.79

JACPalacios, Dante44 1:41.80

1:41.80

LARPikal, Michael45 x1:53.42

LARGonzales, James46 x2:14.60

1:00.18 1:14.42

 
#8  Boys 500 Yard Free

Pool Rec: 4:48.77 2019P Michael Richmond

School: 4:48.01 2009S A. Anderson

4A5:35.00

3A6:05.00

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GRVYoung, Brady1 5:04.05 4A

25.63 28.83 31.1430.28

31.30 31.73 31.95 32.16

31.47 29.56

LAR 17Ewers, Loden d2 5:04.26 4A

27.14 29.19 31.1130.47

31.05 31.09 31.57 31.39

31.46 29.79

LAR 17Morton, Kyle A3 5:12.42 4A

27.39 29.63 31.5430.96

32.00 32.22 32.67 32.70

31.94 31.37

LARStakes, Aiden4 5:17.19 4A

27.81 30.60 32.4732.24

32.48 33.05 32.53 33.14

33.00 29.87

LANRichards, Finn5 5:18.88 4A

27.78 31.00 32.1931.97

32.54 33.65 33.09 33.80

31.96 30.90

LANBrown, Brayden6 5:20.03 4A

26.61 29.48 31.4030.90

31.77 32.83 34.13 34.24

35.44 33.23

KEMVillarreal, Malachi7 5:21.10 4A

26.80 31.00 32.6632.27

33.45 33.42 33.10 33.90

33.41 31.09

JACScott, Hunter8 5:21.40 4A

27.31 30.53 32.6432.48

33.20 33.39 33.45 33.90

33.63 30.87

GRVGilmore, Colin9 5:29.15 4A

29.27 33.27 33.9134.39

34.33 33.97 33.37 33.35

32.64 30.65

EVNSawyer, Wyatt10 5:40.25 3A

29.15 32.60 34.8434.07

34.98 36.12 35.68 35.03

34.54 33.24

LYMBently, Evan11 6:02.41 3A

31.26 35.85 37.2236.58

38.30 37.20 38.20 37.69

36.08 34.03

LANWashburn, Jacksen12 6:05.20   1.0

30.08 34.30 38.0437.21

39.21 39.14 38.72 38.33

36.49 33.68

RSP-WY 16Muir, Wesley13 6:26.10

39.7539.55

40.25 40.34 40.86 40.68

38.21 35.87

EVNHogman, Eldon14 6:36.85

32.84 37.85 40.3539.96

41.04 41.97 41.34 42.32

41.47 37.71

JACRobinson, Bill15 6:42.05

33.57

41.43

39.83 37.62

LYMEyre, Odin16 6:42.58

33.56 38.92 41.1241.27

40.74 41.68 42.29 42.06

42.30 38.64

EVNBranning, Gavin17 6:50.49

33.84 40.26 42.4541.96

42.85 42.45 43.63 41.73

42.14 39.18

LANBlunck, Brody18 7:01.25

32.86 38.25 43.3241.17

43.39 44.85 44.70 46.25

46.54 39.92

JACSpankie, Eugene19 7:01.57

36.54 41.86 44.1642.76

43.35 43.37 44.15 43.90

42.89 38.59

EVNStokes, Quinn20 7:25.95

38.05 41.99 45.7243.82

47.02 47.29 46.52 46.23

45.65 43.66

 
#9  Boys 200 Yard Free Relay

Pool Rec: 1:30.79 2021P LANDER

D Huelskamp, B Blackburn, B Kulow, N McFadden

School: 1:26.90 1997S

M. Doctor, M. Moody, B. Britto, D. Robbins

  Team Relay Finals Time

ALAR1 1:35.01   32.0

24.66 24.37 14.6131.37

ALAN2 1:35.17   26.0

23.10 24.59 24.3223.16

ARSP-WY3 1:37.65   24.0

Pedersen, Dailen 16 Poyer, Hudson 17

Seiloff, Gunner 16 Spicer, John 18

24.60 26.74 22.4323.88

AKEM4 1:39.90   22.0

Krell, Seth Villarreal, Malachi

Krell, Colter Dietrich, Connor

23.87 24.54 25.4826.01
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ARAW-WY5 1:41.97   20.0

Karstens, Jonathan Martinez, Jadon

Karstens, Wyatt Chapman, Kagen

25.12 24.98 25.2226.65

BLAR6 x1:43.55

25.28 27.15 25.1026.02

AEVN7 1:45.73   18.0

McDowell, Jamar Hengesteg, Forest

Hogman, Kyler Olson, Jacob

27.01 27.41 25.0326.28

AGRV8 1:48.22   14.0

Reading, Zeke Gilmore, Colin

Neher, Andrew Gray, Logan

25.47 26.27 28.2728.21

ALYM9 1:50.24   10.0

Johnson, Aedan Hooten, Brix

Swensen, Porter Bently, Evan

28.46 28.81 24.3728.60

CLAR10 x1:53.03

27.82 28.54 26.6730.00

BLAN11 x1:55.13

28.61 29.07 27.3630.09

CLAN12 x1:55.73

29.92 29.52 40.5515.74

BRSP-WY13 x2:03.49

Christensen, Soren 15 Miller, Magnus 16

Asper, Koen 14 Sorensen, JP 16

31.51 29.65 31.5830.75

BKEM14 x2:04.12

Killian, Camden Sandall, Bowman

Winkler, Jayce Banta, Thomas

26.79 28.20 35.1733.96

BRAW-WY15 x2:05.37

Frakes, Ethan Roberts, Peyten

Landa, Aaiden Robinson, Evan

28.89 30.99 36.8928.60

AJAC16 2:05.46   8.0

30.76 37.84 24.4032.46

BEVN17 x2:05.61

Stokes, Quinn

Nebeker, Draiman Sims, Kade

26.98 32.96 34.2231.45

BGRV18 x2:18.61

40.37 31.20 27.6939.35

DLAR19 x3:06.24

43.45 34.04 47.881:00.87

 
#10  Boys 100 Yard Back

Pool Rec: 52.12 2018P Max DeYoung

School: 51.75 2001S E. Maclean

4A1:03.00

3A1:07.50

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LANBlackburn, Colby1 58.54 4A

28.03 30.51

LARMathill, Kody2 1:00.79 4A

28.81 31.98

LARStakes, Kelan3 1:02.00 4A

30.42 31.58

EVNPhillips, Hanky4 1:03.36 3A

30.44 32.92

EVNBrown, Braddock5 1:05.38 3A

32.06 33.32

RAW-WYKarstens, Jonathan6 1:05.53 3A

31.41 34.12

LYMHill, Tyden7 1:05.74 3A

31.42 34.32

LARCrandall-Hutt, Coulter8 1:06.46 3A

30.86 35.60

GRVFriel, Zach9 1:06.89 3A

31.48 35.41

GRVWadsworth, Logan10 1:07.92   3.0

32.44 35.48

RSP-WY 17Perry, Bryce11 1:11.76   2.0

34.01 37.75

RAW-WYChapman, Kagen12 1:13.48   1.0

35.81 37.67

GRVLauriski-Adams, Vance13 1:14.78

36.17 38.61

LANRudd, Jacob14 1:16.96

37.33 39.63

JACVillanueva, Ricardo15 1:19.52

38.37 41.15

LAROrtega-Leyba, Antonio16 1:19.96

37.27 42.69

EVNNebeker, Draiman17 1:21.45

39.53 41.92

GRVSanchez Frey, Brandon18 1:24.25

39.53 44.72

RSP-WY 17Harris, Dalyn19 1:25.23

40.15 45.08

RSP-WY 15Christensen, Soren20 1:31.79

42.43 49.36

KEMBanta, Thomas21 1:32.04

45.31 46.73

KEMWinkler, Jayce22 1:38.91

JACMcJunkin, Vinny23 1:47.19

50.01 57.18

LYMLamoreaux, Trevor--- DQ

47.74 51.31

 
#11  Boys 100 Yard Breast

Pool Rec: 1:00.96 2020P Jason Richmond

School: 58.01 2018S E Moffatt

4A1:10.50

3A1:14.50

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LANHuelskamp, Dylan1 1:03.52 4A

29.14 34.38

LARLiu, Josh2 1:05.47 4A

31.04 34.43

GRVReading, Zeke3 1:09.51 4A

32.99 36.52

LARTaff, Dallin4 1:09.52 4A

32.22 37.30

KEMKillian, Camden5 1:12.36 3A

34.15 38.21

LANDeeds, Carson6 1:13.22 3A

34.12 39.10

RAW-WYDaniels, Colton7 1:13.77 3A

34.53 39.24

EVNHogman, Kyler8 1:14.66   5.0

33.91 40.75

JACZarate, Isaac9 1:15.75   4.0

35.34 40.41

RSP-WY 17Ribordy, Cameron10 1:16.02   3.0

35.10 40.92

RSP-WY 16Thompson, Tanner11 1:16.31   2.0

36.03 40.28

LANHill, Trevor12 1:18.22   1.0

36.34 41.88

RSP-WY 17Poyer, Hudson13 1:19.38

37.75 41.63

LYMJohnson, Aedan14 1:19.81

37.48 42.33

LANWietzki, Logan15 1:20.00

37.37 42.63

LANWashburn, Jacksen16 x1:20.93

38.86 42.07

KEMSandall, Bowman17 1:21.50

38.38 43.12

GRVNeher, Andrew18 1:22.36

37.07 45.29

LARGreene, Marcus19 1:23.17

38.66 44.51

GRVErdmann, Trace20 1:23.20

38.41 44.79

GRVGaily, Keegan21 1:24.35

38.75 45.60

LARMoore, Ben22 1:24.92

40.37 44.55

GRVGray, Logan23 x1:26.08

40.53 45.55

EVNO'Driscoll, Tyler24 1:28.92

41.12 47.80

RAW-WYRoberts, Peyten25 1:32.01

44.45 47.56

RAW-WYRobinson, Evan26 1:34.50

43.53 50.97

RSP-WY 14Asper, Koen27 1:36.85

46.00 50.85

JACMcIntyre, Ethan28 1:40.38

1:40.38

LARSinicki, Cooper29 x1:43.80

47.75 56.05
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Results - 2022 GRHS Boys SW & D Invite
 
#12  Boys 400 Yard Free Relay

Pool Rec: 3:15.39 2021P LANDER

B Blackburn, D Huelskamp, J Kulow, B Kulow

School: 3:17.92 2001S

A. Golden, T. Castillion, E. MaClean

  Team Relay Finals Time

ALAR1 3:27.47   32.0

25.32 52.57 52.0225.18

24.96 52.32 23.07 50.56

ALAN2 3:33.29   26.0

25.78 53.79 56.8526.65

24.06 51.93 23.84 50.72

ARSP-WY3 3:38.41   24.0

Spicer, John 18 Pedersen, Dailen 16

Poyer, Hudson 17 Seiloff, Gunner 16

23.77 49.87 1:01.8028.59

25.38 54.19 24.96 52.55

AGRV4 3:40.63   22.0

25.02 52.36 53.1625.61

27.77 58.32 26.63 56.79

BLAR5 x3:42.47

25.95 54.88 54.3625.86

26.25 55.71 27.67 57.52

AKEM6 3:45.39   20.0

Villarreal, Malachi Krell, Colter

Krell, Seth Dietrich, Connor

26.32 54.41 59.7028.04

25.10 53.68 27.19 57.60

ALYM7 3:46.02   18.0

Bently, Evan Sill, Gavin

Lallatin, Jaxon Hill, Tyden

26.38 57.14 59.6827.76

24.04 51.54 26.82 57.66

AEVN8 3:56.40   14.0

Olson, Jacob Brown, Braddock

Sawyer, Wyatt Hogman, Eldon

26.82 58.32 59.5128.17

26.47 55.46 28.53 1:03.11

ARAW-WY9 4:08.23   10.0

Chapman, Kagen Karstens, Wyatt

Landa, Aaiden Daniels, Colton

27.68 57.76 1:02.8230.03

30.03 1:03.99 29.40 1:03.66

BLAN10 x4:12.93

28.32 1:00.23 1:02.7729.80

33.09 1:10.29 28.54 59.64

AJAC11 4:18.70   8.0

25.45 53.61 1:07.2532.20

33.28 1:08.25 33.32 1:09.59

BRSP-WY12 x4:26.40

Perry, Bryce 17 Wiberg, Dalen 15

Ribordy, Cameron 17 Thompson, Tanner 16

29.54 1:02.36 1:08.1332.25

33.14 1:09.02 31.03 1:06.89

BEVN13 x4:26.99

Nebeker, Draiman Hengesteg, Forest

34.47 1:12.34 1:06.8230.39

29.49 1:03.25 30.39 1:04.58

BLYM14 x4:30.54

Eyre, Odin Swensen, Porter

Hooten, Brix Lamoreaux, Trevor

29.21 1:03.17 1:01.3928.99

30.89 1:05.66 1:20.32

BGRV15 x4:40.53

32.22 1:11.13 1:09.4132.76

14.45 32.80 38.11 1:47.19

BKEM16 x5:08.13

Erickson, Calvin Platt, Jacob

Banta, Thomas Winkler, Jayce

30.27 1:05.28 1:13.0233.98

38.78 1:20.86 39.99 1:28.97

BJAC17 x5:26.31

46.18

33.34 1:09.72 31.59 1:06.71


